STATE OF KANSAS WELL PLUGGING RECORD (5 —(B5-03 (3 -002

STATE CORPORATION COMM(SSION . KeAaRoa—82-3-117 APl NUMBER 6-27-36
200 Colorado Derby Buildlng { e
¥tichlta, Kansas 67202 & LEASE NAME Bartel
TYPE OR PRINT WELL NUMBER 2
NOTICE: Fill out completely
and return to Cons. Div. 660 FT.-from(E)SecTion Line

office within 30 days.
1650 Ft. from(;)Sechon Line

LEASE OPERATOR “Bear Petrolegm; Inc.” -~ " sEc. 36 Twp,22 ReGE. 4 (E)or@
ADDRESS Box 438 Haysville, KS 67060 COUNTY Renco
PHONE#( 316) 524-1225 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4419 Date Well Completed - 6-27-36
Character of Well 0il ' Plhgging Commenced 2-7-95
(0i1, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 2-8-95
The pltugging proposal was approved on 2-7-95 (date)
by Mike Wilson (KCC District Agent's Name).
s ACO-1 flled?__ Yes If not, Is well log attached?
Producing Formation Miss Depth to Top 3271 Bottom 3447  T.p. 3447
Show depth and.Thlckness of all water, oll and gas formations.
0OlL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS | CASING RECORD
Formatlion Content From To Stze Putr in Putied out
Surface Surface| 297 |12 1/2" | 297 10
Productiaon Surfacel 3271[ 7" 3347 600"
Descr!be }n detail the manner in which the well was plugged, iIndicating where the mud fluid was
placed and the method or methods used in introducling It into the hole. |f cement or other piugs
were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from__ feet to__ feet each set,

Dumped sand from 3347' to 3221' du
casing Tan in hole 600' 2" tubing spotted 35 sax at 600' pulled tubing to
350' circulated cement to surface, pulled tubing, filled hole with cement

(If additional description Is necessary, use BACK of thls form.)

. . : - 0
Name of Plugging Contractor | Gressel 01l Flgld,Serv¥ce,,Ipc. License Mo..:3004. ;.. 0numMSSION
Address Box 607 Burrton, XS 67020 e oy ,‘ £ e
D 2 1JJJ
NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Bear Petroleum, Inc. ,:2.. -
| O T STON
STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedewick ,5S5. 'b““WmH”anwmm
R.A. Schremmer {(Employes of Operator) or (Operator) of
above~described well, belng flrst duly sworn on ocath, says: That | have knowledge of the facts,

statements, and matters hereln contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that
the same are true and correct, so help me God. 5
(Slgnature) ) _

R.A. Schremmer
(Address) Box 438 Havsville, KS 67060

. DEBRA K. HEPBGRHRYD AND SWORN TO before me TK 7th d §;;;_}ebruary »19 95
: #0TARY PUBLIC 1 . ]
i STATE OF KANSAS \.<-Qm £ £ é&q
IR e fy Appt. Exp. Apr. 15, 1995 Notary Public
v Commisslon Expires: April 15, 1995 Debra K. Hill-Johnsocn

Form CP-
Revised 05- 88
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OPLRATOR:

LOCATION:
CONTRALCTOR
Commenced drilling:
Completed Drilling:
Cesing record: 124"
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Sand & Clay
Brokea Lime
Broken Lime
Broken Lime
Lime

Shale & Red Rock
Shale

Shale

Broken Lime
Shale & Shells
Broken Lime

Shale
Brokaen Lime
Shale
Lime
Broken Lime
Shele
. Broken Lime
Lime
Broken Lime
- Sandy Lime
Shale
Broken Lime
Shale
Lime
Sandy Lime

Pourous Lime

Fo He Hollow et al
RECORD OF WELL NO. 2:
SE corner W/2 si/4

The McPherson uLrilling Company.
June 27, 1936. .
Augush 15, 1936,
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250

297
1036
1070
1085
1118
1200
1870
1292
1E50
1736
1814
19‘) |24
1958
1964
2041
215
2146
2807
23580
2408
2535
2540
2570
2650
2690
2717
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Inmen, Kse
D. B. Bartel F&m. ]
Section 36-22s-4w Reno County, Kansas,

Cemented with 225 Sex Genent,

Lime
Shale
Lime
Porous Lime
Lime
shale
Lime
Shale
Shale, Vari Colorsd
Lime, broken
Shale
Chatt
Chat., gof't
Chat, heard
Ghat, hard
Chat, pofL
0il at 333
Show of gdg at S2¢E5
Drove 2" iead wool.

3271 Cemented with 100 Sax Cenent.

2783
2808
2882
2890
2969
2973
3009
5164
3180
2188
5054
5280
52608
%295
8825
BELS

Total dupth alter driving wool

plug, 354850

Drilled out lead wool--new itotal

depth 3347,
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